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TOTAL ACTIVE VEHICLE
REGISTRATIONS THROUGH

MARCH 2015

COUNTY

CARS &
RVS

TRUCK, VAN,
BUS

TRAILER, UTLY,
TENT

MOTORCYCLE

OFF-HIGHWAY
VEHICLE

TRV-TLR & 5TH
WHEEL

TOTAL

CARSON
CITY

37,596

14,672

5,931

2,301

1,319

1,529

63,348

CHURCHILL

14,595

9,861

5,688

974

1,426

1,304

33,848

CLARK

1,084,111

237,118

60,079

38,055

12,736

10,547

1,442,646

DOUGLAS

37,393

16,918

9,273

2,785

2,244

2,316

70,929

ELKO

25,979

22,459

11,376

1,855

4,304

2,533

68,506

ESMERALDA

631

657

319

48

64

76

1,795

EUREKA

991

1,548

780

65

3,655

HUMBOLDT

9,672

8,459

4,926

25,931

LANDER

3,371

3,110

1,748

9,360

LINCOLN

2,865

2,597

1,562

7,950

LYON

33,661

18,477

9,212

69,089

MINERAL

2,824

2,113

892

6,459

NYE

29,620

17,090

7,645

60,212

PERSHING

2,635

2,499

1,422

7,288

STOREY

3,645

1,938

999

7,495

WASHOE

256,178

84,357

36,660

412,039

WHITE PINE

4,768

5,201

2,470

14,437

OTHER

11

15

5

58

TOTAL

1,550,546

449,089

160,987

2,305,045
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